Products Catalog 2025  •  ouellet.com145
OPA	 Architectural Cabinet Convector
OPI	 Architectural Sloped Top Cabinet Convector
Color
•	Standard: white, almond.
•	Optional (upcharge applicable): metallic silver, bronze,
	 metallic charcoal, aluminum, semi-gloss black, sand.
•	Custom colors available upon request.

KOE Ø1/4"
Products Catalog 2025  •  ouellet.com147
* For factory installed options, add the option number to the product number. See the Product Code section inside the front cover.
1 These 2-wire relays with transformer can't supply of 3-wire low voltage thermostats.
2 For the U.S. only: The nominal current of the unit must not exceed 80% of the capacity of the disconnect.
OPA
Options
Product #
Kit
Product #
Factory installed*
Price Description
Finish
- BD +10% Clean back
KIT-OPA-CI - 761.00 Corner (inside and outside)
KIT-OPA-CR-27 - 156.00 Recess trim kit, 27 3/16 in. (690 mm)
KIT-OPA-CR-37 - 174.00 Recess trim kit, 37 3/16 in. (944 mm)
KIT-OPA-CR-47 - 180.00 Recess trim kit, 47 3/16 in. (1198 mm)
KIT-OPA-CR-57 - 193.00 Recess trim kit, 57 3/16 in. (1452 mm)
KIT-OPA-CR-65 - 203.00 Recess trim kit, 65 3/16 in. (1655 mm)
KIT-OPA-CR-75 - 212.00 Recess trim kit, 75 3/16 in. (1909 mm)
KIT-OPA-CR-83 - 220.00 Recess trim kit, 83 1/8 in. (2112 mm)
KIT-OPA-CTR - 248.00 Relay box, 12 in. (305 mm)
- FR No Charge Front warm air outlet
KIT-OPA-PEC - 150.00 Square-shaped pedestal kit (2), 3 in. (76 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-27 - 220.00 Sub-base, 27 3/16 in. (690 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-37 - 246.00 Sub-base, 37 3/16 in. (944 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-47 - 266.00 Sub-base, 47 3/16 in. (1198 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-57 - 308.00 Sub-base, 57 3/16 in. (1452 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-65 - 321.00 Sub-base, 65 3/16 in. (1655 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-75 - 357.00 Sub-base, 75 3/16 in. (1909 mm)
KIT-OPA-SO-83 - 397.00 Sub-base, 83 1/8 in. (2112 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-27 - 651.00 Empty cabinet, 27 3/16 in. (690 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-37 - 752.00 Empty cabinet, 37 3/16 in. (944 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-47 - 898.00 Empty cabinet, 47 3/16 in. (1198 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-57 - 986.00 Empty cabinet, 57 3/16 in. (1452 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-65 - 1005.00 Empty cabinet, 65 3/16 in. (1655 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-75 - 1144.00 Empty cabinet, 75 3/16 in. (1909 mm)
KIT-OPA-SV-83 - 1191.00 Empty cabinet, 83 1/8 in. (2112 mm)
Controls
- CTT 217.00 Single-pole relay, coil 240V: 25A at 240V, 10A at 600V
- CTT2 298.00 Double-pole relay, coil 240V: 25A at 240V, 10A at 600V
- DIS402 225.00 Disconnect switch, triple-pole, 40A at 600V
- PM 457.00 Pneumatic relay, 20A at 600V
KIT-OPA-R R 198.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 22A at 208V, 240V - 19A at 277V - 18A at 347V
KIT-OPA-R2 R2 298.00 Double-pole relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 25A at 240V - 10A at 600V
KIT-OPA-RT-208 RT 217.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 208V/24V, 4500W, 22A at 208V
KIT-OPA-RT-240 RT 217.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 240V/24V, 5200W, 22A at 240V
KIT-OPA-RT-277 RT 217.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 277V/24V, 5200W, 19A at 277V
KIT-OPA-RT-347 RT 217.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 347V/24V, 6000W, 18A at 347V
KIT-OPA-RT-6001 RT1 217.00 Single-pole relay, coil 24V, with transformer 600V/24V, 6000W, 10A at 600V (2-wire only)
KIT-OPA-T-AV TAV 162.00 Single-pole tamperproof thermostat: 30A at 250V max. - 15A at 600V max.
KIT-OPA-T2-AV T2AV 276.00 Double-pole tamperproof thermostat: 30A at 250V max. - 15A at 600V max.
- TRIAC 82.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, without transformer, 15A at 347V max.
- TRIACT 114.00 Single-pole electronic relay, coil 24V, with transformer, 15A at 208V, 240V, 277V, 347V